
 

 

List of Holidays: 2025-26 
 

Description of Holiday Dates Day Total 

Mahabir Jayanti 10-04-2025 Thursday   1 

Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2025 Monday 1 

Bengali New Year 15-04-2025 Tuesday 1 

Good Friday 18-04-2025 Friday 1 

May Day 01-05-2019 Thursday 1 

Rabindra Jayanti 09-05-2025 Friday Observe Day 

Buddha Purnima 12-05-2025 Monday 1 

Summer Vacation 12-05-25 to 02-06-25   Monday to Monday 15 Ex Sat & Sun 

Rathayatra 27-06-2025 Friday 1 

Independence Day 15-08-2025 Thursday Observe Day 

Biswakarma Puja 17-09-2025 Wednesday 1 

Puja Vacation 29-09-25 to 07-10-25 Monday to Tuesday           9  

Kali Puja & Bhatridwitia  20-10-25 to 26-10-25 Monday  to Sunday 7 

Chatt Puja 27-10-2025 Monday 1 

School Foundation Day 01-11-2025 Saturday 0 

Gurunanak Birthday 05-11-2025 Wednesday 1 

X-max Holidays 25-12-25 to 04-01-26 Thursday to Sunday         11  

Vivekananda Birthday 12-01-2026 Monday 1 

Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday 1 

Netaji Birthday 23-01-2026 Friday Observe Day 

Saraswati Puja 23-01-2026 Friday               1 

Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday                 1 

Shab-e-Barat 04-02-2026 Wednesday                 1 

Holi 02-03-26 to 03-03-26 Mon to Tuesday                 2 

   
 

 59 days 

 


